
LOT 3 RIVER RISE S/D UNIT 1.

WD 1079-2328, WD 1149-2702, WD 1

FITZHUGH PATRICK E/FITZHUGH BEVERLY ANN
275 SW MARYNIK DR
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

16-7S-17-10006-203

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16717.020 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

04/29/2024 JS 5.09 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
3

311,434
9,896
70,000

391,330
111,524
279,806

HX HB 50,722
229,084
391,330

0

395,128

1543/2734 7/07/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FITZHUGH PATRICK E

FITZHUGH PATRICK E 

1340/0761 7/07/2017 WD Q I 01 310,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICKY W & DINAH M WIL

PATRICK E & BEVERLY
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000049574 Roof Replacement 18,300 04/09/2024

24709 SFR 695 07/05/2006

2018HX Base Yr

275 SW MARYNIK DR, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,622 129.3299 144.85 379,797 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2303

BAS 2,303 100 2,303 273,544

FGR 441 55 243 28,863

FOP 66 30 20 2,376

FOP 188 30 56 6,652

2,998 2,622 311,434

BAS= W26 FOP= W24 S8 E21  R3 U3  N5$ S5  D3 L3  W21 N8 W16
S38 E5 S2 E6 N2 E5 S3 E9 FOP= S1 E10 N5 W2 N4 W6 S8 W2$ E2 N8
E6 S4 E12 FGR=  S21 E21 N21 W21$ E21 N37$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,632.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 7,896

9,896

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


